DISPLAY 34” Countertop Refrigerated Display Case
STANDARD FEATURES
HDSRCTD-34
•	 Brilliant Internal LED illumination on top
•	 Digital temperature controller and display
•	 Adjustable chrome plated shelves
•	 4 sides double glass
•	 Front Curved glass
•	 Sliding doors
•	 Maintenance free condenser
•	 Ventilated cooling system
•	 Automatic defrost
•	 Stainless Steel Interior and Exterior
Base
•	 Air duct outside the glass to remove
condensation water
Air duct outside the glass to
remove condensation water
PERFORMANCE. DURABILITY. VALUE.2 Designed In USA.
DISPLAY 34” Countertop Refrigerated Display Case
PERFORMANCE. DURABILITY. VALUE. 3Designed In USA.
MODEL HDSRCTD-34
Capacity-Cu.Ft.
Temperature range
Rated Input Power
Refrigerant
Overall Dimension
G.W.
Package Dimmension
Voltage/Hertz/Phase
Horsepower
N.W.
Package Dimmension
Overall Dimension
5.7Cu.Ft.
0-12°C (32-53.6 °F )
330W/3A
R290
34.6×22.4×27.0inch
69.5kg(153.2lbs)
37.4×24.7×28.9inch
Voltage 220/50/1 Available
110-120V~/60Hz/1
1/3HP
66kg(145.5lbs)
951×627×735mm
880×568×686mm
880mm 568mm
68
6m
m